FRENTUBO PRICE LIST 2025.9-
A09C HOSES
CODE DISCRIPTION RETAIL/JPY
A09C0100 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 100mm 8,600¥
A09C0110 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 110mm 8,900¥
A09C0120 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 120mm 8,900¥
A09C0125 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 125mm 8,900¥
A09C0130 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 130mm 8,900¥
A09C0145 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 145mm 9,000¥
A09C0150 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 150mm 9,000¥
A09C0175 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 175mm 9,300¥
A09C0200 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 200mm 9,500¥
A09C0225 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 225mm 9,700¥
A09C0250 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 250mm 10,000¥
A09C0275 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 275mm 10,200¥
A09C0300 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 300mm 10,500¥
A09C0325 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 325mm 10,700¥
A09C0350 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 350mm 10,800¥
A09C0375 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 375mm 11,100¥
A09C0400 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 400mm 11,400¥
A09C0425 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 425mm 11,600¥
A09C0450 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 450mm 11,900¥
A09C0475 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 475mm 12,000¥
A09C0500 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 500mm 12,300¥
A09C0525 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 525mm 12,400¥
A09C0550 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 550mm 12,700¥
A09C0575 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 575mm 12,900¥
A09C0600 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 600mm 13,200¥
A09C0625 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 625mm 13,400¥
A09C0650 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 650mm 13,700¥
A09C0675 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 675mm 13,800¥
A09C0700 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 700mm 14,100¥
A09C0725 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 725mm 14,300¥
A09C0750 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 750mm 14,600¥
A09C0775 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 775mm 14,700¥
A09C0800 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 800mm 15,100¥
A09C0825 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 825mm 15,300¥
A09C0850 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 850mm 15,600¥
A09C0875 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 875mm 15,700¥
A09C0900 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 900mm 16,000¥
A09C0925 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 925mm 16,200¥
A09C0950 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 950mm 16,500¥
A09C0975 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 975mm 16,700¥
A09C1000 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 1000mm 17,000¥
A09C1050 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 1050mm 17,400¥
A09C1100 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 1100mm 17,900¥
A09C1150 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 1150mm 18,300¥
A09C1200 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 1200mm 18,800¥
A09C1250 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 1250mm 19,200¥
A09C1300 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 1300mm 19,700¥
A09C1350 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 1350mm 20,200¥
A09C1400 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 1400mm 20,700¥
A09C1450 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 1450mm 21,200¥
A09C1500 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 1500mm 21,600¥
A09C1550 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 1550mm 22,100¥
A09C1600 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 1600mm 22,500¥
A09C1650 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 1650mm 23,100¥
A09C1700 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 1700mm 23,500¥
A09C1750 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 1750mm 24,000¥
A09C1800 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 1800mm 24,500¥
A09C1850 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 1850mm 25,100¥
A09C1900 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 1900mm 25,500¥
A09C1950 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 1950mm 25,600¥
A09C2000 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 2000mm 26,400¥
A09C2050 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 2050mm 27,000¥
A09C2100 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 2100mm 27,800¥
A09C2150 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 2150mm 27,900¥
A09C2200 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 2200mm 28,400¥
A09C2300 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 2300mm 29,400¥
A09C2400 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 2400mm 30,500¥
A09C2500 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 2500mm 51,500¥
A09C2600 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 2600mm 32,600¥
A09C2700 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 2700mm 34,100¥
A09C2800 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 2800mm 35,300¥
A09C2900 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 2900mm 36,500¥
A09C3000 AN3 carbotech hose Black union and bushing 3000mm 37,800¥
ADAPTOR for A09C
CODE DISCRIPTION RETAIL/JPY
170005AL-NE Streight Banjyo=(0°） 1,650¥
170006AL-NE Streight Banjyo=(0°） 　 φ11.3mm 2,000¥
170007AL-NE Streight Banjyo=(0°） 　 φ12mm 2,450¥
170010AL-NE Streight Banjyo=(15°） 1,750¥
170015AL-NE Streight Banjyo=(30°） 1,850¥
170020AL-NE Streight Banjyo=(45°） 2,000¥
170021AL-NE Streight Banjyo=(90°） 2,100¥
170070AL-NE Side Neck Banjyo=(30°） 1,850¥
170073AL-NE Side Neck Banjyo=(45°） 2,000¥
170076AL-NE Side Neck Banjyo=(90°） 2,100¥
170023AL-NE Direct Fitting（M10/P1.00） 1,050¥
170024AL-NE Direct Fitting（M10-P1.25） 1,050¥
170026AL-NE Direct Fitting（M10-AN3 HD） 1,650¥
170083AL-NE Streight Banjyo(15°） 　 φ11.3mm 2,100¥
170084AL-NE ABSAdapter　10x1　 1,660¥
B19001AL-NE M10XP1.00 Bolt Banjyo 1,050¥
B19002AL-NE M10XP1.25 Bolt Banjyo 1,050¥
B19005AL-NE M10XP1.00 Bolt Banjyo 1,550¥
B19006AL-NE M10XP1.25 Bolt Banjyo 1,550¥
B19007AL-NE M10XP1.00 Air Free Bolt Banjyo 1,850¥
B19008AL-NE M10XP1.25 Air Free Bolt Banjyo 1,850¥
B19009AL-NE M10XP1.00 Air Free Bolt Banjyo 2,400¥
B19010AL-NE M10XP1.25 Air Free Bolt Banjyo 2,400¥
B19012AL-NE 3/8 Bolt Banjyo for HD/AP 1,650¥
B19013AL-NE 11.3mm Bolt Banjyo for HD 2,100¥
B20010AL-NE 3Way Fitting Adaptor 6,000¥
B22001AL-NE M10X14X1.5 Aluminum Crash Washer 150¥
B22003 M11,3X14X1,5 Crush Washer 150¥
B22004AL M12X18X1,5 Aluminum Crash Washer 400¥